NAKANISHI SPINDLE
E3000
PR-K307E Ver.9 '18.11.05. Y
E3000
Nature of Tochigi, Japan
Mt.Chausu in Autumn
Headquarters・Factory
700 Shimohinata, Kanuma, Tochigi 322-8666, Japan

※For more information, please refer to the operation
manual on our website.
Plug type Code No.
100V （A Type） 8421
120V （B Type） 9775
200V （C Type） 8422
230V （D Type） 9776
Plug type Area Product
100V
（A Type）
Japan
120V
（B Type）
USA
Canada
200V
（C Type）
Without
Plug
230V
（D Type）
Europe
Plug type Code No.
100V （A Type） 8425
120V （B Type） 9781
200V （C Type） 8426
230V （D Type） 9782
Plug type Area Product
100V
 （A Type）
Japan
120V
 （B Type）
USA
Canada
200V
 （C Type）
Without
plug
230V
（D Type）
Europe
D 138W 88
H
 2
38
Speed Range
1,000〜80,000min-1
Input Voltage Max. power
AC100〜240V 350W
Power consumption Air consumption Weight
AC1.8A 30Nℓ/min
（at 0.25〜0.3MPa） 2.8kg
Number of motor
4pcs
Up to 4 motors to control
with connedting selector to controller
*not simultaneously
Input Voltage
AC100〜240V
Power consumption Air consumption Weight
AC0.15A 120ℓ/min
（When connecting 4 motors） 1.9kg
Standard Accessories
Power cord : 2m / Air hose with filter （K-251: 2058）: 2m
Reducer / Connector cap（Included）
Bracket / Nylon Clip / Screw / Rubber pad
Fuse（T6.3AL）250V : 2pcs
Standard Accessories
Power cord : 2m / Communication cable : 60cm
Selector connecting cord : 60cm
Connector cap（Included） / Plug to avoid air flow
Bracket / Nylon Clip / Screw / Rubber pad
Fuse（T1.6AL） 250V : 2pcs
※Recommendation of nominal filtration rating : 0.3μm, Pressure range : 0.1-1.0MPa Recommendation of air filter : M2000-WS（CKD）
p.44p.43
Collet Code No. Model I.D. Compatible model
91494 CHA-3.0AA ø3.0AA※
EM20-S6000・EM25-S6000
EMS-3060A・NR-3080S
※ High precision type AA
（Spindle runout within 2μm）
91496 CHA-3.175AA ø3.175AA※
91495 CHA-4.0AA ø4.0AA※
91492 CHA-2.35 ø2.35
91430 CHA-3.0 ø3.0
91493 CHA-3.175 ø3.175
91440 CHA-4.0 ø4.0
－ CHA-□□
ø0.5,ø0.6,ø0.7,ø0.8,ø0.9